The SXGA+ GT6000R projector is designed for intensive-use in 12x7 and 24x7
applications. Components and filters have been specifically selected in the design
of the projector to meet the rigorous requirements of long-term application use.
It is very important in critical on-going applications that the projector performs.
The GT6000R accounts for these critical requirements by reducing the time and
expense for servicing and maintenance.
Limiting downtime in the installed environment is a priority. The dual lamp
GT6000R ships standard with the GT60LPS extended long life lamps. These

for 500 hours or 30 days, whichever comes first.
GT6000R Product/Accessories
Order Code Description
GT6000R* GT6000R, SXGA+, 2000 ANSI projector with GT10RLB lens
GT60LPS Single replacement lamp
GT6000R-EMC-12 Extended one year service contract for GT6000R in 12x7 hour operation
GT6000R-EMC-122 Extended two year service contract for GT6000R in 12x7hour operation
GT6000R-EMC-24 Extended one year service contract for GT6000R in 24x7 hour operation
GT6000R-EMC-242 Extended two year service contract for GT6000R in 24x7 hour operation
GT60CM Ceiling mount kit
GT60ATA ATA shipping case
* The GT6000R only accepts the GT10RLB lens and the GT60LPS lamp.
GT5000/6000 High Light Output Products/Accessories
Order Code Description
GT5000 GT5000, XGA, 6000 ANSI projector